100% All-Natural & Gluten-Free. Order as much or
as little as you'd like in % Ib increments. Includes
pickles, onions, BBQ sauce & Texas toast!

BERKRIDGE
—— Berkshire ——

Sinﬂ'L,jE 2R 1978
* Jownsend-
~=SPICE & SUPPLY=

BYTHE1/2 LB

$14.00
§1.00
$10.00

BY THE LINK

§4.00
450

/218 118  RACK
$995  $1995 §3795

NATURAL ANGUS BRISKET
BERKSHIRE PULLED PORK
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST

HOUSEMADE SAUSAGES

ORIGINAL HOUSE BLEND
JALAPENO QUESO

PORK SPARE RIBS

All of our sides are made fresh daily from scratch.

INDIVIDUAL 54~ SHAREABLE FAMILY

CHIPS & QUESO  MAC-N-CHEESE MEXICAN RICE

BIRRIA BEANS  ELOTE (STREET CORN) CILANTRO LIME SLAW

Kids need to eat que too!

GRII.I.EI] CHEESE {add meat for just $1)
CHEESE UUESADII.I.A (add meat for just $1)
COINED SAUSAGE ON MAC-N-CHEESE

BOTTLE WATER

CAN SODA

TEXAS-SIZED SWEET/UN-SWEET TEA (3202)
TEXAS-SIZED LIMEADE (3202)

¥ b of meat served on a toasted homemade
sourdough bun topped with our slaw, pickles,
onions & BBQ sauce.

TEXAS TRINITY {brisket, pulled pork & sausage)
TEXAS TW“'STEP {brisket & pulled pork)
BRISKET (chopped or sliced)

PULLED PORK

SLICED SMOKED TURKEY

SAUSAGE

318.50
$11.50
$14.50
§12.50
$11.50
$10.50

¥ |b of chopped meat on a giant potato topped
with queso, mexican crema, shredded cheese &

BBQ sauce.
TEXAS TRINITY (brisket, pulled pork & sausage) 31950
TEXAS TWG'STEP (brisket & pulled pork) 51850
CHOPPED BRISKET $15.50
PULLED PORK $14.50
CHOPPED SMOKED TURKEY $13.50
SAUSAGE $12.50
$6.50

I.I]ADED PIITATI] {no meat)

Y b of smoked meat served in a bowl over rice,
beans, corn, slaw & topped with BBQ sauce,
mexican crema & salsa.

TEXAS TRINITY (brisket, pulled pork & sausage)
TEXAS TWII'STEP (brisket & pulled pork)
CHOPPED BRISKET

PULLED PORK

DICED SMOKED TURKEY

COINED SAUSAGE

$15.50
$14.50
313.50
31250
31150
31050

% b of smoked meat served on a homemade
flour tortilla topped with onion, cilantro, cotija
cheese & your choice of any of our salsas.

CHOPPED BRISKET

PULLED PORK

SMOKED TURKEY

SAUSAGE WRAP (corcito- iing

§150
$6.50
§6.00
§5.00




